
lifthal

 bijruimte

 bijruimte

 bijruimte

 berging

lifthal

- plavuizen
- gewapend beton
- vloerhout
- balken

- linoleum
- gewapend beton
- gemetselde gewelven

- plavuizen
- gewapend beton
- vloerhout
- balken

- plavuizen
- gewapend beton
- vloerhout
- balken

- linoleum
- gewapend beton
- pleisterwerk

- linoleum
- gewapend beton
- pleisterwerk

- linoleum
- gewapend beton
- pleisterwerk

- roofing
- gewapend beton
- pleisterwerk

-1.67

0.00 0.06

-0.85
-0.46

0.00

-3.20

3.15 3.15

6.47 6.47

4.36
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9.24

11.38

-3.20

gelijkvloers

niveau +1

niveau +2

niveau +3

2.45

-1.53

-2.85

0.06

8.21

technieken

14.37

Perceelgrens

Perceelgrens

Perceelgrens

Perceelgrens

Graslei Graslei nr.9/Korenmarkt nr.20 Graslei nr.9/Korenmarkt nr.20 Korenmarkt

16.17

14.79

nulpas 0.00 nulpas 0.00
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18.08

13.06

18
93

voorruimte hoofdkelder

horeca zaal

- keramische tegels
- gewapend beton

- linoleum
- gewapend beton
- pleisterwerk

- linoleum
- gewapend beton
- pleisterwerk

- linoleum
- gewapend beton
- pleisterwerk

- gewapend beton
- pleisterwerk

- hardsteentegels
- gewapend beton

- keramische tegels
- gewapend beton

28
5

31
5
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2
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1
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0

32
6
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- volsteensmetselwerk
- binnenpleisterwerk

- volsteensmetselwerk
- binnenpleisterwerk

- grijze leien
- houten dakgebinte

- grijze leien
- houten dakgebinte

horeca zaal

horeca zaal

horeca zaal

horeca zaal

trap
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2 gang 2gang 2 gang 1

gang 1

gang 1

gang 2

hoofdruimte

hoofdruimte

hoofdruimte
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